

Bid Opening Date: May 8, 2025		Engineer's Estimate: \$2,590,643.50										
PROJECT NAME: Runway 4R22L Pavement Rehabilitation		PROJECT NO.: AI2202.401; FAA AIP No.: 3-04-008-032-2023			Engineer's Estimate		SUNLAND ASPHALT & CONSTRUCTION, LLC		J. BANICKI CONSTRUCTION, INC.		COMBS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	
Items	Spec. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	C-100.14.1	Contractor's Quality Control	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00
2	C-102-5.1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	C-105-6.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00
4	SP-50.01.1	Location of Underground Utilities	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5	SP-60.05.1	Airfield Safety and Security	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00
6	P-101-5.1	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2-inch Depth)	49774	SY	\$3.00	\$149,322.00	\$1.90	\$94,570.60	\$2.00	\$99,548.00	\$2.50	\$124,435.00
7	P-152-4.1	Over-Excavation and Replacement of Unsuitable Materials	2500	CY	\$30.00	\$75,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$87.50	\$218,750.00	\$50.00	\$125,000.00
8	P-401-8.1	Bituminous Surface Course (FAA 3/4", 2-Inch Thickness)	49774	SY	\$25.00	\$1,244,350.00	\$15.70	\$781,451.80	\$21.50	\$1,070,141.00	\$14.48	\$720,727.52
9	P-603-5.1	Bituminous Tack Coat	4977	GAL	\$5.00	\$24,885.00	\$5.20	\$25,880.40	\$6.75	\$33,594.75	\$4.50	\$22,396.50
10	P-605-5.1	Crack Seal (1/8 to 1 inch)	57759	LF	\$1.00	\$57,759.00	\$0.10	\$5,775.90	\$0.60	\$34,655.40	\$1.10	\$63,534.90
11	P-605-5.2	Crack Seal (>1 to 2 inch)	34655	LF	\$2.50	\$86,637.50	\$0.30	\$10,396.50	\$1.00	\$34,655.00	\$2.65	\$91,835.75
12	P-605-5.3	Crack Seal (>2 to 4 inch)	23104	LF	\$15.00	\$346,560.00	\$0.40	\$9,241.60	\$1.45	\$33,500.80	\$3.75	\$86,640.00
13	P-605-5.4	Crack Seal (Seal Coat Area)	32428	LF	\$2.00	\$64,856.00	\$0.65	\$21,078.20	\$1.15	\$37,292.20	\$1.15	\$37,292.20
14	P-608-8.1	Emulsified Asphalt Seal Coat	14589	SY	\$3.00	\$43,767.00	\$1.90	\$27,719.10	\$4.35	\$63,462.15	\$4.30	\$62,732.70
15	P-620-5.1	Temporary Pavements Markings (Yellow)	8486	SF	\$1.00	\$8,486.00	\$0.45	\$3,818.70	\$0.85	\$7,213.10	\$0.45	\$3,818.70
16	P-620-5.2	Temporary Pavements Markings (White)	60683	SF	\$1.00	\$60,683.00	\$0.45	\$27,307.35	\$0.85	\$51,580.55	\$0.45	\$27,307.35
17	P-620-5.3	Permanent Pavements Markings (Yellow)	8486	SF	\$2.00	\$16,972.00	\$1.86	\$15,783.96	\$1.05	\$8,910.30	\$2.00	\$16,972.00
18	P-620-5.4	Permanent Pavements Markings (White)	60683	SF	\$2.00	\$121,366.00	\$1.86	\$112,870.38	\$1.05	\$63,717.15	\$2.00	\$121,366.00
BID TOTAL:					\$2,590,643.50		\$1,320,294.49		\$1,935,520.40		\$2,004,058.62	
CONTRACTOR'S SUBMITTAL:							\$1,320,294.49		\$1,935,520.40		\$2,004,058.62	
DIFFERENCE:							\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	